
CRN#_______
MODEL.RXH54K3F
WIRE DIAG W
WIRE SIZE 10
HZ 60
VOLTS 480
CONTROL VOLT.. ..120.
PHASE 3
PRESSURE
KILOWAflS....54
CAPACITY_187_PPHIBTUIHR

EAM

LAX. W.P. jOG (NAMEPLATE)
UN. SAFETY VALVE CAP. I R9 PPH

NATBLD#
OPERATIONAL TEST/ELECTRIC AND STEAM

DAY/MONTH~ /10 2O~
VOLTS 1’ ~ AMPS ~3 I TOTAL WATTS 6’
PRESSURE.. DIFF

Reimers Electra Steam, 4407 Matrinsburg, Pike
Clear Brook, Va. 22624 PH 540-662-3811 FAX: 540-665-8101

HOT WATER

MAX. W.P._____ PSIG
MAX. TEMP. DEG F
MIN. SAFETY VALVE CAP PPH OR BTU

(3412 X KW

APPEARANCE t/

BLOWDOWN MAN N14 AUTO’-’
CONDENSATE TANK M 1i4
CONDENSATE & PIPE, ECT Au/,2
CONTROLS ‘-‘

ELEMENT (
FEED HEATER VALVES i-’

INSTRUCTION BOOK ~

LEAK INSPECTION .—

PAINT 1/

PANEL ~
PIPES t..’

PRESSURE CONTROLS c-’
SHEET METAL ~/
STEAM VALVE ‘-‘

STEAM GAUGE_‘
STRANIER C’

WARNING TAGS tZ

WATER GAUGE FITTINGS ‘—

WIRE TERMINALS TIGHT ‘~

WIRING DIA. ~
ELEMENT QTY. S
ELEMENT VOLT/KW ~W
JURISDICTION = VA.

INITIAL & DATE OPERATING CONTROLS, SAFETY CONTROLS, SAFETY VALVE ON REVERSE SIDE UPON COMPLETION OF OPERATIONAL TEST PERFORMANCE
(REP: ASME CSD-1, CG-500)

&2 ~O 2.3 SERIAL#

UL FILE # E39545

o a HEATER VOLTS C)

KW ~cj

PH HZ(~O

HYDRO TEST OF COMPLETE BOILER

P.51G. /00 BY DATE Io~BI/o
LOW WATER CUTOFF ‘-‘ NI WATER CUTOFF________

SAFETY VALVE

CAPACITY_‘4.23
LB PER HR.

OPERATIONAL
TEST______DIELECTRIC VOLTAGE- WITHSTAND TEST:

VOLTS a3.ca SAT c/ UNSAT BY I3~I6 DATE_____ (lAW UI. 834)

(CORRECTED/RETEST) BY DATE CORRECTIVE ACTION___

‘4AMEPLATE: O.P. KW

~epresenting Reimers Electra Steam, INC. BY(Print)

signature j~Asd 4~tC

VOLTS PH 3. HZ

1?/.M &1TT’~ DATEJ*5f/i)
FUEL =ELECTRIC
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OFT PART

PBEP’
I 0018191

Work Order Traveler
001IEDLKSD START 09123/10

DUE DATE: 09/29/10

DBRCBSPEION

FIEM NUMBER: RXIJS4K3F QUANTITY: ITEM NLRIOER. RXH54K3F QUANTITY
DESCRIPTION: BOILER RH 54KW 480V 3PH 1004 S UNIT OF MEASUREMENT: E4 DESCRIPTION: BOILER Ri-I 54KW 480V 31>1-I I 0O# S UNIT OF MEASUREMENT EA

REVISION: ooi REVISION: 00!
OPTION COOP OPTION CODE:

BUlGE FOR: TIM MEND FOR: IRa!
PLANNER: PLANNER:

Ow PART DPISCaIFeIaO

Work Order Traveler
SCHEDULED START 09/23/10

DOJEDATE: 09/29/10

DESCRIPTION QIY PART DESCRIPTIONOn PART

I 04136
0 03110
2 91011
3 03)01
1 03134
I 01011
1 03637

02396
10 94439
2 monO
I 20443
2 200340

II

01616
10300-7A
04167
01120
01114
01111
04171
44329
63109
01203

01143
43244
01144
01144
03644

01149
01230
02743

01136
60443
61336
16000
03010
010*1
94315
04119
01161
61094

01133
60093
00097
01993
10192.04*
101040

10737
01366
01012
41115
01633
03134
01603
61410
BIBS-,

TEOMU4AS, STRIP 6033 AMP 00.

TICKET hOLDER FOR SIIOPCLEAR P
UI61ON .3 BLACK MALLEABLE EON
VALVE DALI, .73’ W4,AWII 10053
VALVTOAUOE7WSTIS• & s.fr?f,o
VALVE GLOBE .3311305W? tWIlL
VALVBSAPKFYS’IS6NSWTrO Io/2t1(o
WATER GAUGE SET ETAJIDASO ShRANK
WIRE 110 TOOT bOY 130C UUCTA
WRAPPER END 16’ 1OI6IRRV.B 160

WRAPPER 654026’ W61~ HOLD

WRAPPEREI4ISOINEIOO

BLOCK PO0~ L*fl0RLPnON 3-10
BRACE SLEC7ESCAL BOX IS NEW)
BUSHINGS’ KITS’ IRE BLACK
BUSHING .3X33 lIKE BLACK
BUSHT4O .73’ KS’ HEX BLACK 14
BUE1IIT60 r KS’ HEX BLACK
BUSIIINO 1.23’ K’S’ lOOK BLACK
CABLEIIEMOUT4T

CARTON 41W XL 36.733001 lIST
COIUNO PLATE 23’ PIPE SIZE
CONDUCT I’ PLEXIDLE flEa UL
COISOLITT ALPLOX 99, SWtA .331
CONDUCT ALPLEX l1p.OWA .313’
C0003UTTCO6)SRVFOR ,375’46 DOG
CCO13UTT CONHOCTOR .3731 DUPLEX
CONDUCT CONNECTOR r X W 060.
CONDUCT COIO4ECTOE lW 96 DEC
COPIDLIOT CONN0CTOR 90 DEOJ7VJ
COI31U?T SLEEVE 0.131 TAR IPLPCI
COIOTACTOR 33A010Y IP UJCEA
COPITACIOR 30* 119939 UIJCSA
CONTROLLER 640 16-FEC-LRO
COUPLINO PULLS’ HPT 10664
CROSS .3’ BLACK MAlLEABLE bOON
CROSS .31 BRASS 065 C06
DECAL SHEXI’
00,2010.17 BRASS PEBbLE
ELBOWS’ 046300. BLACK MALL
ELBOW .3X90 DEC. SWEET BLACK
ELBOW 13’ 500 DEC. BLACK
ELBOW .23’ 540 flEES- IILACK
ELBOW SFRRET .13196 DEC.
ELECTRIC BOX SUPPORT 131 K 0.3
ELRCTWJCAS. EPPTLOSUOS 26’ K 30’
ELECTRICAL 9540, ASSY 036,150 LB
ELEBIONO 65OV 30KW IPSS SHEATh
FLANGE GARNEr 31 E240

RISE 230V IDA L0JCSA
O1JSE2SOVSA ULICIA
FUSE 606V SEA UUCSA
RISE BLOCK 666V 300 3P UUC3A
GAUGE GLASS 0.ET0’X.623’ PVESK
GAUGE GLASS 3RflY ROD E.’O4ODEI.

46

30

01521
04641
01030
01950
10560
04300
00340
04011
62131
613*0

31399
62146

62394
04316
01146
01562
011194

91006
01991
01507
02610
01211
11161
01147
04776
44163
04196

51161
02224

10167
20343-
00344
ElbA

SNOT
64919
04313
~t
003110
01164
04313
63003
04364
31036

GAUGE PROTECTOR V LI-SNAPE
GROUND flEA! 04 bRAIDED
IP$ULATTON 7K 4311 062 P10
KUE3CKOUT SEAL .7
LABEL HAS. TEE000 lB LB 0600
LABEL NAMEPLATE LRJCSA 3.40K
LO2CKWASHER .31S3’ IPE3NOIIPLST
NIPPLE .0K Ii’ BRASS
NIPPLE .31 K IS BLACK EN
NIPPLE .31 K31 BLACK Elf

NIPPLE .31K 131 BLACK Eli
NIPPLB ,31X31 BLACK ElI
NIPPLE .31 K6 BLACK Elf
NIPPLE .31K 6’BRASS 3043 ORO
NIPPLE .31K CLOSE BLACK ON

NIPPLE 77XWBLACKEH

NIPPLE 70’S CLOSE BLACK EN
NIPPLE 75’X6’ BLACK EN
NIPPLE 7OK4BLACKEII

NIPPLE 3.135 CLOSE BLACK BROW
NIPPLE LI3X4BLACKOSI
PE.TT.3I1S-IH HEXMACILSCREWT
HOST .6131-il IIBAVVIIEKTTTS,
RPE PLUGS’ SOUARS HEAD PROS
RPE P1510.73~ EWTCOUPEIEBSIIAX

POPISSUTS CONTROL 604 OPBRAIINQ_L~
PTISSUBS CONTROL 904 EC LISICT
PRBSSOJRECOHTROLO4AJ4IEDLD 0,14

PRESSUTSOAUOELY 140414113

PURIPASSSO4BLY Eli 14.110
PLOOP PLATE Eli 14.1104K’
SCREW i-IIK.I3SRI34ID TECM PLTSL
SlIESt R41.40 ICOMPLBTE 1451*0

SOlD BOILER HEW ERIOIEIIC 14-30
STAIIDOI~P IRK 0.3’ 5.373’ FOR
SWETCII ILLUMINATED BED WñIIIUTE

SYPlOONfll~ .13’ BRASS 3043 OR
TAPE ALUM190SM POD. DUCT6OYDE
TEES’ SlACK MALLEABLE IRON
TEES EE.ASS0E62CTM
TIE 70’ BLACK MALLEABLE lOON
TEE EECUC060 BRASS 3’ 5.31K
IEENIHAL LUG Ii IIOMAC ESJCSA

0
s
lot 4c(,o

6
O~TMM /5o


